THE DATASHEET OF
G2RL-1-CF DC24
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PCB Relay G2RL1
PCB Relay
G2RL
High Capacity, Low Profile Relay
D Low profile: 15.7 mm max. in height.

D Low coil power of 400 mW.
D UL, CSA and VDE approved. VDE
Ordering Information
Classification Enclosure ratings Contact formg
SPST-NO SPDT DPST-NO DPDT
Model
Class-B General-purpose Flux protection G2RL-1A G2RL-1 G2RL-2A G2RL-2p p
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4 G2RL-14 G2RL-2A4 G2RL-24
High-capacity Flux protection G2RL-1A-E G2RL-1-E --- ---g p y
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-E G2RL-14-E --- ---
Class-F General-purpose Flux protection G2RL-1A-CF G2RL-1-CF G2RL-2A-CF G2RL-2-CFp p
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-CF G2RL-14-CF G2RL-2A4-CF G2RL-24-CF
High-capacity Flux protection G2RL-1A-E-CF G2RL-1-E-CF --- ---g p y
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-E-CF G2RL-14-E-CF --- ---
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the part number. Example: G2RL-1A DC12
J MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
G2RL-jjj-j-j
1 2 3 4 5